l#.logo.jpg

Piuttosto 050039

Bicchiere trasparente in polipropilene 355 cc Party 30 pz

Personalizzabile

Prodotto

Codice Articolo
Categoria

Famiglia

Linea

Codice EAN

Tipo Materiale

Colore
Lunghez/Diametro mm
Altezza mm

Capacita cc

Imballo

Pz / confezione
N° Confezioni
Pz / collo

Peso Lordo

Volume

Pallet

Cartoni X strati

050039

Stoviglie Monouso
Bicchieri

Piuttosto
8000536020390
Polipropilene
Trasparente
70.59999999999999
129

355

30

30

900
7.299
0.0827

6X4


https://www.isap-packaging.com/cms-contents/uploads/product/050039.jpg

