

Piuttosto 050039

Bicchiere trasparente in polipropilene 355 cc Party 30 pz

Personalizzabile



Prodotto

Codice Articolo	050039
Categoria	Stoviglie Monouso
Famiglia	Bicchieri
Linea	Piuttosto
Codice EAN	8000536020390
Tipo Materiale	Polipropilene
Colore	Trasparente
Lunghez/Diametro mm	70.599999999999
Altezza mm	129
Capacità cc	355

Imballo

Pz / confezione	30
N° Confezioni	30
Pz / collo	900
Peso Lordo	7.299
Volume	0.0827

Pallet

(Cartoni X strati	6 X 4	
---	------------------	-------	--